
Diane Gage
04/14/2024 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/14/2024

Showbill: 226 Class: APHA AWT6 Amateur Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

5 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Jill A Cossu
Euless, TX
APHA - 0120948

2010

Strait Cash

APHA - 981713

Jill A Cossu

09/20/1962APHA - 0120948

111

2

Z
Nancy A Cooper
Southlake, TX
APHA - 8615039

2021

Best N Final

APHA - 1115195

Nancy A Cooper

05/18/1959APHA - 8615039

713

3

Z
Dr Marleen Miller
Fate, TX
APHA - 8456344

2017

Only For Tonite

APHA - 1071065

Dr Marleen Miller

04/13/1957APHA - 8456344

164

4

Z
Tyler Kline Berger
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 8525503

2015

Up Town Funk

APHA - 1051620

Tyler Kline Berger

02/01/1988APHA - 8525503

179

5

Z
Megan Boyle
Whitesboro, TX
APHA - 8918420

2018

Hes All In

APHA - 1088438

Megan Boyle

10/31/1993APHA - 8918420

236

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

76.000 76.000

3rd Judge: 

72.000

4th Judge: 

71.5001/111

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/14/2024 Page: 2

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/14/2024

Showbill: 228 Class: APHA WT16 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 11-18 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Jennifer Marie O'Rourke
Waller, TX
APHA - 8337213

2004

Bearly Hot Spots

APHA - 775996

Peyton O'Rourke

02/18/2011APHA - 9154751

299

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

66.000 69.000

3rd Judge: 

69.000

4th Judge: 

59.0001/299

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/14/2024 Page: 3

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/14/2024

Showbill: 231 Class: APHA WT06 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 5-10 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Collins Brown
Stephenville, TX
APHA - 8070669

2017

Good N Sensational

APHA - 1074104

Collins Brown

06/20/2016APHA - 8070669

170

2

C
Jennifer Marie O'Rourke
Waller, TX
APHA - 8337213

2004

Bearly Hot Spots

APHA - 775996

Dakota O'Rourke

02/20/2013APHA - 9169575

299

3

D
Kelly Barina
Frisco, TX
APHA - 7134425

2015

Just Enuff Shine

APHA - 1055566

Harper Barina

10/11/2016APHA - 8083296

176

2nd Judge: 

Place/Back #

1st Judge: 

71.000
64.500
64.000

72.500
70.500
60.000

3rd Judge: 

74.000
64.000
63.000

4th Judge: 

77.000
72.000
70.000

1/170
2/299
3/176

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/14/2024 Page: 4

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/14/2024

Showbill: 232 Class: APHA WT05 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 5-10 4 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

D
Cynthia M Rasmussen
Baldwin, WI
APHA - 8411100

2014

Over Infleeted

APHA - 1054487

Hazel Heinbuch

12/29/2014APHA - 9166363

160

2

Z
Collins Brown
Stephenville, TX
APHA - 8070669

2017

Good N Sensational

APHA - 1074104

Collins Brown

06/20/2016APHA - 8070669

170

3

D
Kelly Barina
Frisco, TX
APHA - 7134425

2015

Just Enuff Shine

APHA - 1055566

Harper Barina

10/11/2016APHA - 8083296

176

4

C
Jennifer Marie O'Rourke
Waller, TX
APHA - 8337213

2004

Bearly Hot Spots

APHA - 775996

Dakota O'Rourke

02/20/2013APHA - 9169575

299

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

160
170
176
299

160
170
176
299

3rd Judge: 

160
170
176
299

4th Judge: 

160
170
299
176

1
2
3
4

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/14/2024 Page: 5

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/14/2024

Showbill: 234 Class: APHA WT15 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 11-18 1 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

1 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

Birthdate RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

C
Jennifer Marie O'Rourke
Waller, TX
APHA - 8337213

2004

Bearly Hot Spots

APHA - 775996

Peyton O'Rourke

02/18/2011APHA - 9154751

299

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

299 299

3rd Judge: 

299

4th Judge: 

2991

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert



Diane Gage
04/14/2024 Page: 6

Results by Class Report

12:27 PM

Show #41124 TPHC Paint The Future
Waco, TX
04/14/2024

Showbill: 236 Class: APHA AWT5 Amateur Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tanya Green, Tim Abler, Jamieson S Gross, Sarah Schobert

6 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Dr Marleen Miller
Fate, TX
APHA - 8456344

2017

Only For Tonite

APHA - 1071065

Dr Marleen Miller

04/13/1957APHA - 8456344

164

2

Z
Nancy A Cooper
Southlake, TX
APHA - 8615039

2021

Best N Final

APHA - 1115195

Nancy A Cooper

05/18/1959APHA - 8615039

713

3

O
Kelly Hagelin
Rhinelander, WI
APHA - 8992995

2018

Whata Super Freak

APHA - 1087148

Tralee Sholey

12/24/1982APHA - 9200574

209

4

Z
Jill A Cossu
Euless, TX
APHA - 0120948

2010

Strait Cash

APHA - 981713

Jill A Cossu

09/20/1962APHA - 0120948

111

4

Z
Megan Boyle
Whitesboro, TX
APHA - 8918420

2018

Hes All In

APHA - 1088438

Megan Boyle

10/31/1993APHA - 8918420

236

6

Z
Tyler Kline Berger
Pilot Point, TX
APHA - 8525503

2015

Up Town Funk

APHA - 1051620

Tyler Kline Berger

02/01/1988APHA - 8525503

179

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

164
713
209
111
236
179

164
713
209
236
179
111

3rd Judge: 

164
209
713
236
111
179

4th Judge: 

164
713
209
111
179
236

1
2
3
4
5
6

Tanya 
Green

Tim Abler Jamieson S 
Gross

Sarah 
Schobert


